Intel S3520 Enterprise Entry SATA SSD
Product Guide
The S3520 Enterprise Entry SATA solid-state drives (SSDs) for Lenovo servers use Intel 3D NAND flash
memory technology with a SATA 6Gbps interface to provide an affordable solution with industry leading
performance. Compared with the Intel S3510 series, these new drives offer significantly improved
endurance and lower power consumption. The S3520 SSDs are optimized for read-intensive applications
such as boot, web servers, lower data rate operational databases and analytics.
The S3520 is shown in the following figure.

Part number information
The following table lists the System x part numbers and feature codes.
Table 1. System x ordering information
Part number Feature Description
2.5-inch hot-swap drives - System x
01GR802 AXGD Intel S3520 1.2TB Enterprise Entry SATA G3HS 2.5" SSD
01GR817 AXGF Intel S3520 1.6TB Enterprise Entry SATA G3HS 2.5" SSD
3.5-inch hot-swap drives - System x
01GR807 AXGE Intel S3520 1.2TB Enterprise Entry SATA HS 3.5" SSD
01GR822 AXGG Intel S3520 1.6TB Enterprise Entry SATA HS 3.5" SSD
The part numbers include the following items:
One SSD (hot-swap drives have a hot-swap tray attached to the drive)
Support flyer for SSDs
Warranty flyer and Important Notices document